LN OAKGLEN 23110, ESTERO, FL, 34135

PRICE INCLUDES $15,000 CREDIT FOR POOL RESURFACING!
Perfectly positioned on a rare cul-de-sac lot beside a nature
preserve, this home offers surprising privacy and beautiful pond
views framed by memorable sunsets. Enjoy the best of FLORIDA
living with a spacious covered lanai that opens to the pool,
creating a seamless indoor-outdoor flow ideal for relaxing, [...]

Rooms

Call us now
Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

$725,000

]

P

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

Address: 34102

SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST



Room type Length Width

Master Bedroom

Dining Room

Den

Kitchen

Great Room

Bedroom

Lanai

Garage

Building Details

Year built: 1999

ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

14.6

13.4

10.3

11.6

21.4

12.1

14.9

20

13.1

10.1

13

10.2

16.3

10.4

10

20

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Contemporary, Single

Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Foyer, Pantry, Smoke Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Volume Ceiling, Walk-In  Gated Community
Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Below Ground, Screened Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/lcemaker,
Washer, Water Treatment Owned

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Fitness Center, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Golf, Putting Green, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai, Screened PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete,
Lanai/Porch Screen Enclosure

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



