



\$725,000

LN OAKGLEN 23110, ESTERO, FL, 34135

<https://naplesviews.com>

PRICE INCLUDES \$15,000 CREDIT FOR POOL RESURFACING!

Perfectly positioned on a rare cul-de-sac lot beside a nature preserve, this home offers surprising privacy and beautiful pond views framed by memorable sunsets. Enjoy the best of FLORIDA living with a spacious covered lanai that opens to the pool, creating a seamless indoor-outdoor flow ideal for relaxing, [...]

- 2 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 1811 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Room type	Length	Width
Master Bedroom	14.6	13.1
Dining Room	13.4	10.1
Den	10.3	13
Kitchen	11.6	10.2
Great Room	21.4	16.3
Bedroom	12.1	10.4
Lanai	14.9	10
Garage	20	20

Building Details

Year built: 1999

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Contemporary, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 2

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Roof: Tile

Heating: Central Electric

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Foyer, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Tray Ceiling(s), Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Below Ground, Screened

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Golf, Putting Green, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai, Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Washer, Water Treatment Owned

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Screen Enclosure

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

